Under 20 Women High Jump (a)
CBP ZJo Jennings
Posn Num Name

Final

1 84 Laura Armorgie
2= 87 Lillie Franks
2= 89 Grace Mee

4 58 Katya Oldfield
5 88 Rebecca Hawtin

Under 20 Women Pole Vault (b)
CBP :Jade Ive

Posn Num Name

Final

1 92 Tamsin Campbell

2 101 Natasha Purchas

3 95 Millie Hemsley

4 91 Erin Breen

5 94 Caitlin Dimbleby

6 98 Sian Mathur

7 96 Sian Keegan

100 Mimi Miles

Under 20 Women Long Jump (a)
CBP Jade Johnson

Posn Num Name
Final
103 Diana Adegoke
105 Kierra Barker
109 Eavion Richardson
111 Joanne Ware
106 Simi Fajemisin

37 Alice Hopkins

86 Laura Darcey
108 Toyin Orelaja

24 Mary Martin
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107 Imogen Levy
112 Alisha Webb
104 Tamara Anderson
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Under 20 Women Triple Jump (b)

CBP : Lia Stephenson
Posn Num Name
Final
1 90 Laura Zialor
2 42 Grace Sullivan
3 114 Kamile Bykovaite
4 108 Toyin Orelaja
5 31 Sally Cowler
6 115 Kayanna Reid
7 113 Mary Adeniji
8 116 Polly Saunders

Under 20 Women Shot (a)
CBP ZJustine Buttle
Posn Num Name
Final
1 123 Divine Oladipo

110 Jamiyla Robinson Pascal
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Under 20 Women

West Suffolk AC
Club

Herts Phoenix AC

Crawley AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Southampton AC

Luton AC

Sutton & District AC
Club

Crawley AC

Crawley AC

Lewes AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Harrow AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Lewes AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Club

Thanet AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Oxford City AC

Radley AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Enfield & Haringey AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Newquay & Par AC

Thanet AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Club

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Ashford AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Herts Phoenix AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Lewes AC

Greenwich
Club

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Perf

Perf

NM

Perf

NM

Perf

Perf

1.83
Details
1.50
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60 o
1550

3.95
Details
2.30
3.50
3.30
3.20
3.00
3.00
2.80
2.80 o

6.44
Details

5.73 x
5.71 x
5.69 5.53/0.5
5.56 x
5.55 5.36/0.2
5.54 5.52/-1.9
5.04 4.92/-1.9
5.02 x
4.95 4,75/-0.2
4.88 3.95/-0.4
4.83 x
4.82 3.22/1.5

12.71
Details

12.54 x

11.66 11.66/+2.6.
11.28 10.85/2.3
10.94 x

10.89 x

10.80 x

10.79 10.61/1.7
10.72 10.72/+2.1

15.00
Details

13.82 13.82

1.55

(]

X0

2.50

X0

5.70/0.6
5.42

5.69/+0.8
5.56/-0.5
5.55/-0.6
X
4.85/-0.9
X
4.95/+0.5
4.88/0.4
X
4.82/1.0

12.03/1.6
11.48/2.0
11.28/+2.6
X

X
10.52/2.4
X

X

X

1.60

o

XXX

2.70

X0

X0

2.87/0.0
X
5.32/0.0
5.2/0.0
5.55/-0.5
X
5.04/+0.4
5.02/+0.0
4.79/-0.5
r
4.83/-0.5
4.58/-1.2

12.23/1.4
11.072.6
11.2/1.1
10.94/+1.7
10.48/2.0
10.67/1.7
10.79/+1.3
9.99/1.1

13.72
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121 Sophie Merritt

122 Michaela Obijiaku

119 Luisa Chantler Edmond
120 Elianne Mahay-Goodrich

Under 20 Women Discus (a)

CBP : Claire Smithson

Posn Num Name

Final

NoO U, WN R

123 Divine Oladipo

126 Sophie Mace

125 Nnenna Eronini

121 Sophie Merritt

119 Luisa Chantler Edmond
127 Jennifer Stevens

124 Anna Barnett

Under 20 Women Hammer (b)

CBP : Louisa James

Posn Num Name

Final
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132 Amy Herrington
135 Rebecca Keating
131 Philippa Davenall
134 Stephanie Howe
128 Lauren Aldridge
130 Ellie Chandler
129 Paige Barnes
133 Victoria Hill

136 Hannah Owen
127 Jennifer Stevens

Under 20 Women Javelin (b)

CBP : Izzy Jeffs

Posn Num Name

Final

1
2
3

141 Katherine West

138 Brittany Esterhuizen
140 Siobhan Rapacchi
139 Zoe Fitch
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Under 20 Women

Southampton AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Radley AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Brighton & Hove City AC
Club

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers
Walton AC

Victoria Park H & Tower H AC
Southampton AC

Radley AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers

Hastings AC
Club

Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Colchester Harriers
Woodford Green w Essex L
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Windsor S E & Hounslow AC
Marshal Milton Keynes AC
Luton AC

Ashford AC

Tonbridge AC

North Devon AC
Club

Reading AC

West Suffolk AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Guernsey Island AAC

Perf

Perf

Perf

13.42 11.31
13.08 12.86 x
11.63 10.99
11.44 11.27
52.80

Details
44.96 44.12 x
44.48 x
43.96 41.30
43.22 43.22 x
42.48 42.48 x
35.48 33.97 x
33.41 32.23
58.30

Details
55.40 x
54.04 54.04
53.04 x
44.86 37.29
43.14 39.53 x
40.24 x
39.66 35.61
36.75 36.44 x
36.39 x

r
52.55

Details
39.11 x
36.58 33.69
34.38 32.34
36.93 35.25

13.22 x

10.82
10.54

44.29
41.19

32.48

55.40
52.94 x
53.04 x
41.37

36.43
39.66

36.39 x

38.73 x
34.45
32.39
36.83

13.08
11.10
10.13

44.32
44.48
43.96

35.43
31.97

52.60

44.86
43.14
40.24
38.09
33.39

35.74
32.60
36.29



1.65 1.70
o 0
X0 XXX
X0 XXX
XXX

2.80 2.90
XX0 o
o X0
X0 o
o XXX
X0 XXX
X 5.48/-1.4
5.71/1.1 «x
5.58/-0.5 5.51/-2.7
X X
X 5.55/-1.1
5.54/1.0 x
4.96/0.5 -
X 4.63/-1.5
X 11.69/2.8
11.59/2.0 x
X 10.94/2.7
10.67/2.3 x

10.62/1.7 10.89/+2.2
10.69/2.0 10.80/+1.7
X X
10.20/2.5 9.96/1.6

1.73
XXX

3.00 3.10

XX0 o
X0 XXX
X0 XXX

XXX

5.73/-1.7
X
5.47/-1.5
X
5.49/0.0
X
4.86/-1.1
4.92/-1.9

12.54/+2.5
11.34/2.2
X
10.64/2.7
10.54/2.9
10.22/2.3
X
10.37/3.2

13.50
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Under 20 Women

3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50
(0] XXX
X0 (0] XXX
X0 XXX

3.65



13.34

11.63 x
11.44

42.46 x
43.30
41.77
37.97 x
35.13
33.41

52.54 x

43.62
42.26
37.24 x

35.45

37.55
36.58
34.38
30.06

13.23  13.42

13.05

11.53

11.26 9.46
44.96 x
X

41.77 42.48

41.04 41.96

41.01

3457 3548
31.64 x
54.74 x

51.52

46.82
42.63 x

4137 4271
X

3841 37.73
36.75 x
39.11 x

3275 3371

31.06 32.85

3402 36.93

SEAA U20/Senior Championships
Lee Valley - 11/12 June 2016
Under 20 Women



